
CLT NOM PRENOM CLUB CLT.
BLOC
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CLT.
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1 AVEZOU Zelia E.S. MASSY 1 2 2 5
2 SIMON Amelie CHAMBERY ESCALADE 3 2 1 6
3 BERTONE Oriane 7 A L OUEST 2 2 5 9
4 BERTONE Margot 7 A L OUEST 4 6 4 14
5 LERONDEL Saula DEVERS TROYES 7,5 4,5 3 15
6 JACQUOT Alix ESCALADE VOIRON ALPINISME 5 7 6 18
7 DESHAYES Louna MINERAL SPIRIT 9 4,5 10 23,5
8 POUGET Juliette LES 3 MOUSQUETONS 10 8 8 26
9 BALLET Enola AMITIE ET NATURE DE TARBES 13 9 7 29

10 BALLAND KIRCHHOFFER Lila M'ROCLIMBING 7,5 11 14 32,5
11 LEMVIK Edel ESCALADE VOIRON ALPINISME 6 16 15 37
12 BAILET Pauline ALTERA ROCCA 11,5 13 16 40,5
13 FERRERA Tess CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE 18 11 13 42
14 WERNET Marie SAC A POF 22,5 17 9 48,5
15 LABISTE Chloé LE MUR 14 14 21 49
16 GIRERD Amandine CLUB VERTIGE 28 11 12 51
17 FONTAINE Sibylle E.S. MASSY 26 15 11 52
18 KSOURI Violette AUSTRAL ROC 21 21 17 59
19 RICARDE Jeanne PYRENEA SPORTS 24 20 18 62
20 DUCUING Yuna PYRENEA SPORTS 11,5 33 20 64,5
21 LEUDET DE LA VALLEE Julie GRIMP'PASSION 20 24 22 66
22 VIVIAND Kaïna A.S.V.E.L. SKI MONTAGNE 17 23 27 67
23 ROQUEBERNOU Julie TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE GRIMPE 19 26 23 68
24 MARCUZZO Meije ASPTT GAP 30,5 19 19 68,5
25 JOUHET Leila PYRENEA SPORTS 15 29 25 69
26 BELLIER Lodie MINERAL SPIRIT 26 22 24 72
27 DEFLACHE Candice M'ROCLIMBING 16 30 28 74
28 BIGUENET Marie BRON VERTICAL 22,5 25 29 76,5
29 CARRERE Maya PASSY ESCALADE 29 18 30 77
30 RIVIERE Emilie AUSTRAL ROC 26 27,5 26 79,5
31 LEBLOND Agathe ESCAPADE CLUB ROMANAIS PEAGEOI 32 27,5 32 91,5
32 ROSSE Orane PYRENEA SPORTS 30,5 31 33 94,5
33 LAFFARGUE Anna PYRENEA SPORTS 33 32 31 96
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1 MOREAU Titouan AUSTRAL ROC 5 4 1 10
2 BOUKANDJA BATHOL Justin ESCAPADE CLUB ROMANAIS PEAGEOI 1 1 8 10
3 PALMARO Hugo CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE 8 2,5 2 12,5
4 GARDAS Jérémy CHAMBERY ESCALADE 3 10 4 17
5 FECHOZ Louis Licence HORS CLUB 9,5 7 3 19,5
6 VALLET Antoine CHAMBERY ESCALADE 4 7 9 20
7 LOUVIER Yona CAF FONTAINE EN MONTAGNE 2 14 13 29
8 ROCH Basile CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE 6 2,5 21 29,5
9 PAYET GABORIAUD Marius AUSTRAL ROC 16 11,5 5 32,5
10 POULLAIN Sam 7 A L OUEST 12 14 7 33
11 MAROBIN Matteo BEYREDE ESCALADE MONTAGNE 14 7 12 33
12 MERCIER Pablo CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTI 9,5 7 17 33,5
13 MERLET Romain CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE 11 17,5 6 34,5
14 KEODARA Antoine E.S. MASSY 7 11,5 18 36,5
15 DESLOGES Thibaud E.S. MASSY 21 14 14 49
16 LAURI Tanguy 7 A L OUEST 15 29 11 55
17 PAYET Téo AUSTRAL ROC 28 17,5 10 55,5
18 ABRIAT Etienne MOUSTE'CLIP MONTAGNE ET ESCALA 22 7 27 56
19 WESTBURY Finlay QUERCY GRIMPE 23 17,5 20 60,5
20 GOURJON Valentin E.S. MASSY 18,5 17,5 26 62
21 BOUCHENOT Marc ESCALADE HAUTE TARENTAISE 13 34 16 63
22 CHAKROUN Tommy MINERAL SPIRIT 17 24 24 65
23 GARCIA Romain CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE 18,5 21,5 31 71
24 LEROY Lubin CLUB VERTIGE 25,5 26 23 74,5
25 NORMAND Maho S.A.R.L. CULTURE ROC 30 30 15 75
26 THOMA Maxime Licence HORS CLUB 20 21,5 34 75,5
27 CHABRIER Tanguy TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE GRIMPE 31 21,5 29 81,5
28 MOREL Jerome ESCAPADE CLUB ROMANAIS PEAGEOI 32 31 19 82
29 MICLARD Juan SAC A POF 34 27 22 83
30 THILINGUIRIAN Colas CLUB VERTIGE 24 37 25 86
31 DUPEUBLE Marius LA DEGAINE ESCALADE ET MONTAGN 27 25 35 87
32 AMARDEIL Valentin CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTI 29 21,5 39 89,5
33 GAUDRE Tom CLUB ALENCONNAIS ESCALADE 25,5 32 32 89,5
34 MINOT Tristan LE MUR 35 33 28 96
35 HILDT Thomas M'ROCLIMBING 33 28 37 98
36 FOREST Barnabe CAF SALLANCHES COMPETITION 36 35 30 101
37 NGO Edan Jia PYRENEA SPORTS 39 38 33 110
38 MORICEAU Robin PASSY ESCALADE 38 36 36 110
39 DESBERG Clément CLUB VERTIGE 37 39 38 114
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1 MEIGNAN Naile CHAMBERY ESCALADE 2,5 3 2 7,5
2 MOREAU Solene AUSTRAL ROC 4 3 1 8
3 POUGET Camille LES 3 MOUSQUETONS 2,5 3 3 8,5
4 URTIZVEREA Camille LE MUR 1 6 5 12
5 DOUADY Luce CHAMBERY ESCALADE 6 3 11 20
6 FONTAINE Lisa AUSTRAL ROC 9 3 9 21
7 GAILLARD Héloise M'ROCLIMBING 5 14 7 26
8 GODECHOT Jeanne TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE GRIMPE 16 10,5 4 30,5
9 MAHEO Pauline CLERMONT UNIVERSITE CLUB 7,5 8,5 16 32
10 GOURJON Coralie E.S. MASSY 12 18 15 45
11 JOUANNA Pauline TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE GRIMPE 10 22 14 46
12 ILTIS Kintana AUSTRAL ROC 21 8,5 17 46,5
13 CARPENTIER Lila M'ROCLIMBING 7,5 14 26 47,5
14 TISSANDIER Lou E.S. MASSY 14,5 20 13 47,5
15 SAINT CYR Jade CLUB VERTIGE 14,5 26 8 48,5
16 DE TRUCHIS Paola LE MUR 27 7 19 53
17 CHAKROUN Emi MINERAL SPIRIT 18 12 23 53
18 BOUCARD Florine CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE 20 17 18 55
19 BUFFARD Emily M'ROCLIMBING 17 10,5 33 60,5
20 LAVAL Olivia LES LEZARDS VAGABONDS 26 31 6 63
21 CHERBLANC Lisa CHAMBERY ESCALADE 23 14 29 66
22 COLLOMBET Emma MAURIENNE ESCALADE 29 19 22 70
23 BAUP Estelle CHAMBERY ESCALADE 24 21 25 70
24 MAURICE Justine SAC A POF 33 27 12 72
25 LAPORTE Marie CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE 13 23 38 74
26 MARTOS Manon LE MUR 11 24 40 75
27 POULLAIN Candice 7 A L OUEST 25 16 35 76
28 HANACHOWICZ Coline LA DEGAINE ESCALADE ET MONTAGN 28 25 24 77
29 BAUVIN Romane TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE GRIMPE 19 30 31 80
30 RUSSIER Paloma 7 A L OUEST 33 38 10 81
31 BERTHOUX Florael CHAMBERY ESCALADE 35 28 26 89
32 CHAKROUN Zoé MINERAL SPIRIT 22 34 36 92
33 CAUDE Noemie PASSY ESCALADE 37 35 21 93
34 LOUSTAU Mylène LE MUR 30 36 28 94
35 MEIGNAN Nina CHAMBERY ESCALADE 31 33 30 94
36 MATHIOT Carla 7 A L OUEST 36 44 20 100
37 GAILLARD Lisa CLUB VERTIGE 33 32 45 110
38 BONNEFOY Emma PYRENEA SPORTS 47 40 32 119
39 MILHAUD Jeanne CANTON GRIMP' 43,5 42 34 119,5
40 BOUVIER Silane CLUB VERTIGE 42 37 41 120
41 BRESCIANI Lea CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTI 38 39 43 120
42 DREVIN Clara IMAGINE 41 43 37 121
43 VILLEMIN Camille CLUB ESCALADE EVASION 45 29 48 122
44 BONNARDIN Chloé Licence HORS CLUB 40 45 39 124
45 MORANDO SAVELIEF Anouk PYRENEA SPORTS 39 41 44 124
46 LESCANNE Leonie PYRENEA SPORTS 43,5 47 42 132,5
47 WAUTHIER Léa IMAGINE 46 46 47 139
48 COLLOMB Lara C.A.F. GAP 48 48 46 142
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1 CHERIF Iliann AUSTRAL ROC 3 2,5 1 6,5
2 MOUTAULT Noé GRAVITE PLUS 1 4 2 7
3 JENFT Paul CAF BELLEDONNE NORD 2 1 8 11
4 BARNABE Eliot TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE GRIMPE 5,5 11 5 21,5
5 TRICOIRE Liam DEVERS ET VERTIGES 15 5 3 23
6 DUFROS Lucas VERTICAL'CITE 9 7,5 7 23,5
7 UZEL Anatole LA DEGAINE ESCALADE ET MONTAGN 5,5 7,5 12 25
8 ROLANDEZ Mathis CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE 16 7,5 9 32,5
9 FOURTEAU Joshua Licence HORS CLUB 5,5 15 14,5 35
10 ROUX Matias CLUB MONTAGNE ET ESCALADE VEUR 5,5 7,5 25 38
11 FOURBET Diego FOURNEL ARGENTIERE CLUB ESCALA 20 2,5 16 38,5
12 THOMAS Maxence CLUB VERTIGE 22 15 4 41
13 BURTIN Louison CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTI 12,5 11 18 41,5
14 PETRI Gaetan ESCALADE VOIRON ALPINISME 12,5 24,5 6 43
15 MILOVANOVIC Vuk E.S. MASSY 9 15 21 45
16 DEMARTY Lucas TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE GRIMPE 18 15 13 46
17 LECOMTE Valentin CHAMBERY ESCALADE 12,5 22 14,5 49
18 BEGHIN Barthelemy CAF BELLEDONNE NORD 9 15 28 52
19 ALDEBERT Theo 7 A L OUEST 28 20 10 58
20 PUIG Jules M'ROCLIMBING 17 11 35 63
21 SEIMANN Victor BRON VERTICAL 25 28 11 64
22 FREY Nils CANTON GRIMP' 19 26 20 65
23 AMARDEIL Lucas CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTI 21 24,5 22 67,5
24 GUILMET Milo IMAGINE 23 21 29 73
25 DUFOUR Tim BRON VERTICAL 25 18,5 33 76,5
26 PAYET Loic ESCALADE D'ABORD ST CHARLES 38 27 17 82
27 CONTINI Nolan MINERAL SPIRIT 36,5 18,5 27 82
28 CORNEC Théo AUSTRAL ROC 30,5 30 23 83,5
29 LEMAIRE Léo CANTON GRIMP' 34 34 19 87
30 LUCAS Mathias CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTI 40 29 24 93
31 PAVY Gabor LIBRE ECART MARIGNIER 41 23 31 95
32 OLIVIER CHOUPIN Titouan ESCALADE VOIRON ALPINISME 30,5 31,5 34 96
33 CHANDY Mathias UNION SPORTIVE CAGNES 12,5 45 40 97,5
34 SHANKLAND Pierre E.S. MASSY 27 39 32 98
35 DURY Clément CLUB VERTIGE 39 35,5 26 100,5
36 LE MOIGNE Alexis LE MUR DU PAYS FOUESNANTAIS 25 37 42,5 104,5
37 DESFOUX Alix CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTI 36,5 41 30 107,5
38 COHENDET Lenny GRIMP'AZUR 35 35,5 39 109,5
39 BERTOLA Baptiste M'ROCLIMBING 32,5 31,5 46 110
40 JOUHET Amaël PYRENEA SPORTS 29 44 38 111
41 POLES Jordi LEZARDS DE LESCAR 32,5 43 41 116,5
42 FEUILLEDET Robin CHAMBERY ESCALADE 44 33 45 122
43 MEYET Antoine CLUB VERTIGE 46 42 36 124
44 FOURCADE Axel LE MUR 42 46 37 125
45 CALLOT Hippolyte PASSY ESCALADE 45 38 42,5 125,5
46 GUEYDON Pierre Alexandr CLUB VERTIGE 43 40 44 127
47 GATEBLED Arnaud PYRENEA SPORTS 47 47 47 141
48 ANGELLOZ NICOUD Marco LIBRE ECART MARIGNIER 48 48 48 144
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CLT club CLT ind. NOM PRENOM CLUB CATEGORIE
22

1 MOREAU Titouan AUSTRAL ROC Poussin

18 KSOURI Violette AUSTRAL ROC Poussine

2 MOREAU Solene AUSTRAL ROC Benjamine

1 CHERIF Iliann AUSTRAL ROC Benjamin

24

4 GARDAS Jérémy CHAMBERY ESCALADE Poussin

2 SIMON Amelie CHAMBERY ESCALADE Poussine

1 MEIGNAN Naile CHAMBERY ESCALADE Benjamine

17 LECOMTE Valentin CHAMBERY ESCALADE Benjamin

40

14 KEODARA Antoine E.S. MASSY Poussin

1 AVEZOU Zelia E.S. MASSY Poussine

10 GOURJON Coralie E.S. MASSY Benjamine

15 MILOVANOVIC Vuk E.S. MASSY Benjamin

42

3 PALMARO Hugo CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE Poussin

13 FERRERA Tess CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE Poussine

18 BOUCARD Florine CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE Benjamine

8 ROLANDEZ Mathis CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE Benjamin

59

10 POULLAIN Sam 7 A L OUEST Poussin

3 BERTONE Oriane 7 A L OUEST Poussine

27 POULLAIN Candice 7 A L OUEST Benjamine

19 ALDEBERT Theo 7 A L OUEST Benjamin

62

27 CHABRIER Tanguy TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE GRIMPE Poussin

23 ROQUEBERNOU Julie TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE GRIMPE Poussine

8 GODECHOT Jeanne TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE GRIMPE Benjamine

4 BARNABE Eliot TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE GRIMPE Benjamin

67

24 LEROY Lubin CLUB VERTIGE Poussin

16 GIRERD Amandine CLUB VERTIGE Poussine

15 SAINT CYR Jade CLUB VERTIGE Benjamine

12 THOMAS Maxence CLUB VERTIGE Benjamin

72

35 HILDT Thomas M'ROCLIMBING Poussin

10 BALLAND KIRCHHOFFER Lila M'ROCLIMBING Poussine

7 GAILLARD Héloise M'ROCLIMBING Benjamine

20 PUIG Jules M'ROCLIMBING Benjamin

73

22 CHAKROUN Tommy MINERAL SPIRIT Poussin

7 DESHAYES Louna MINERAL SPIRIT Poussine

17 CHAKROUN Emi MINERAL SPIRIT Benjamine

27 CONTINI Nolan MINERAL SPIRIT Benjamin

97

34 MINOT Tristan LE MUR Poussin

15 LABISTE Chloé LE MUR Poussine

4 URTIZVEREA Camille LE MUR Benjamine

44 FOURCADE Axel LE MUR Benjamin

134

37 NGO Edan Jia PYRENEA SPORTS Poussin

19 RICARDE Jeanne PYRENEA SPORTS Poussine

38 BONNEFOY Emma PYRENEA SPORTS Benjamine

40 JOUHET Amaël PYRENEA SPORTS Benjamin

2
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